## P99000621 39

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cii	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	
(Do	cument Number)	<u>,</u> ;
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of:Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
· ·		
	Office Use Or	
		11, 19-09
		\ Y





8881627094	
11/16/0901022021	**35.00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section **Division** of Corporations

SUBJECT: LINCOLN MARKETING GROUP INC

(Name of Corporation) P99000062139 DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

STEVEN RODD

(Name of Person) . . .

LINCOLN MARKETING GROUP INC

(Name of Firm/Company)

4110 BRENTWOOD PARK CIR

(Address)

TAMPA, FL 33624 -----

City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

i J STEVEN RODD

727

at (<u>Area Code & Daytine Telephone Number</u>) (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: 🔿 Mailing Address: Amendment Section Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 ېږې د. مېر بې مېمېر د وې در او د ور د د ور د د ور د د او د د او د د i pasta Cara de A AN ART A AN AN AN AN Т. **н**.

CR2E(44(C8/05)

## OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

1

## FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amondment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Bex 6327 Tatlahassee, Florida 32314